DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 283.72

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 324.25

VALUE SURCHARGE 41.37

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 600.00

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

DISCOUNT -486.38

TOTAL FREIGHT 2992.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 538.56

GRAND TOTAL 3531.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Five Hundred Thirty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SIDHAPUDUR (CBSP)

CHENNAI AMBATTUR (CHAB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 589 VALUE 82734.00

E-Waybill No 581932033598

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :